
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: budget
1 message

Jorge Morano <jorge.morano@gmail.com> 1 November 2024 at 11:36
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Good morning Kate, sorry, we had problems making the payment. My colleague Adolfo Salvatierra's card does not
allow him to make the payment (he is in process with the bank seeing what happens). Can you generate the proforma
again through yavor? I'm going to look for a friend who can make the payment through Paypal. Thank you so much.

El mié, 30 oct 2024 a las 7:15, Kate Griffiths (<kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>) escribió:
Good morning Jorge,

As your proforma invoice has expired, I need to delete it as it is no longer valid for payment.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Mon, 14 Oct 2024 at 15:59, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Thank you for your update Jorge.

The addresses are now as follows:

I will let you know a lead time upon receipt of payment.

Kind regards
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Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Mon, 14 Oct 2024 at 15:36, Jorge Morano <jorge.morano@gmail.com> wrote:
Good morning Kate, how are you?
There is a change in the shipping address. Send the order to:

Lucas Miguel Baltazar Vazquez / Jorge Morano
Location: University Park Condominium
CITY: San Lorenzo
ADDRESS: Wenceslao Lopez c/Destacamento Cazal
Postal Code: 111421

My partner, Dr. Adolfo Salvatierra will make the payment through Paypal.
This message is already copied to Adolfo.
Regards

El mié, 2 oct 2024 a las 7:57, Kate Griffiths (<kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>) escribió:
Good morning Jorge,

Just a quick email to ask if proforma invoice MVM152213 is still required?

It expires on October 17th.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
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-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Mon, 16 Sept 2024 at 13:55, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon Jorge,

Thank you for your reply.

Please see attached proforma invoice.

I have been unable to add a carriage charge as UPS will not let me use the address in Paraguay.

You will see that I have used EXW.

Please let me know if you require any changes to be made.  I have used the addresses as below:

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Fri, 13 Sept 2024 at 22:25, Jorge Morano <jorge.morano@gmail.com> wrote:
Good afternoon Kate, I need 3 units. Thank you.
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El vie, 13 de sept de 2024, 04:20, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> escribió:
Good morning Jorge,

Thank you for your email.

I would need to know how many sensors you require in order to quote with shipping.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where
possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Thu, 12 Sept 2024 at 19:31, Jorge Morano <jorge.morano@gmail.com> wrote:
Good afternoon Kate, can you quote Teledyne Oxygen Sensor UFO 130-2 with shipping to
Paraguay? Thank you.

--

Jorge B Morano
Cel 266-154400952

--

Jorge B Morano
Cel 266-154400952
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